
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

St.Nr. 

95 

31 

44 

37 

11 

6 

42 

21 

15 

93 

52 

1 

72 

54 

91 

57 

5 

29 

12 

23 

99 

66 

Name 

Maxime SCHMID 

Felix KAUERTZ 

Cedric HOLME NIELSEN 

Jakub BELAK 

Ben KUGLER 

Jan GERWIN 

Ken MOHR 

Tim SUCHANEK 

Justus WEINKE 

Vincent MOSER 

Johannes GAUERKE 

Valentin FOLGER 

Felix GRAML 

Markus SCHWARZ 

Leo BIRRER 

Simon MAYER 

Jens BLANG 

Thyme DE JONG 

Alexander HOHENHORST 

Laurenz SCHRIEWER 

Dennis HERZOG 

Sebastian JAHNKE 

Nat 

CHE 

DEU 

DEU 

POL 

DEU 

DEU 

AUT 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

CHE 

DEU 

DEU 

NLD 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

Motorrad 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Runden 

10 

10 

10 

9 

10 

10 

10 

5 

10 

6 

10 

1 

10 

8 

8 

9 

9 

6 

9 

9 

9 

9 

Beste Zeit. 

1:47.363 

1:47.769 

1:47.776 

1:47.859 

1:47.879 

1:48.243 

1:49.186 

1:50.163 

1:50.731 

1:51.271 

1:51.417 

1:51.504 

1:52.193 

1:52.571 

1:52.722 

1:53.387 

1:55.727 

1:56.014 

1:56.506 

1:56.934 

1:58.504 

1:59.221 

Diff. 

0.406 

0.413 

0.496 

0.516 

0.880 

1.823 

2.800 

3.368 

3.908 

4.054 

4.141 

4.830 

5.208 

5.359 

6.024 

8.364 

8.651 

9.143 

9.571 

11.141 

11.858 

Abstand 

0.406 

0.007 

0.083 

0.020 

0.364 

0.943 

0.977 

0.568 

0.540 

0.146 

0.087 

0.689 

0.378 

0.151 

0.665 

2.340 

0.287 

0.492 

0.428 

1.570 

0.717 

In Runde 

9 

9 

6 

6 

9 

8 

4 

5 

10 

6 

5 

1 

8 

6 

7 

7 

9 

3 

9 

6 

8 

8 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert

Announcements 
#93 crash - rider retired 
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Timekeeping Bike Promotion - Juan Antonio PIÑERO ORTIZ /ESP 

Rennleiter/clerk of the course Jindrich HRNECEK CZ/CZE 

Sportkommissar/Steward Max KUMPF GER 

www.raceresults.de    timekeeping by www.bike-promotion.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Bike Promotion Europe operated by ITR-Germany GmbH 
DMSB-NMN S-14519/24 S-430/24 S-402/24  ENM 10/1761 INM 191/97

IDM Most /CZE 
Yamalube Yamaha R7 Cup 

Free Practice 1 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 8:30:00 

Most/CZ 4,212 km 

21.06.2024 08:30 


